DIRECT PERFORMANCE, REGRESSED MESOOPTICS LENS
3000 lm/4ft, Flush Silk
4000K
Project:
Spec Type:
Catalog No: 39S1LAER
Qty
Line Notes:
TRUGROOVE STANDALONE
PERFORMANCE LED
Ordering guide
Product Type
39S1
TruGroove
Performance LED
Source
L
LL LED
Color Temp *
A
AA 4000K
BB 3500K
CC 3000K
Lumens *
E
EE 3000 lm/4ft
GG 2200 lm/4ft
KK 1500 lm/4ft
Optics
R
QQ Flush Meso Lens
RR Regressed Meso
Lens
Housing
S
SS Standard
CC Chicago Plenum
Ceiling / Trim
11 T-Grid
33 Drywall Trimless
44 Drywall Trim
55 Armstrong
Formations
Run Length
0202 2'
2222 2'x2'
0404 4'
0606 6'
0808 8'
0606 6'
0808 8'
1010 10' (6' + 4'
unit)
Wiring †
77 1 cct Dimming
MM 1 cct Dimming
+ EM Wiring
NN 1 cct Dimming
+ EM Batt. Pack
11 1 cct
33 1 cct + EM/NL
Wiring
55 1 cct + EM
Batt. Pack
BB 2 cct A/B
Voltage
11 120V
22 277V
33 347V
Driver
EE Philips Advance
0-10V
Other drivers